
Total

2009/2010

BRUNETTI Lou 0 0 0 12 10 12 13 11 7 10 10 10 9 0 0 0 104

DEMANGE Noam 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

FAGOT Maxence 11 12 11 13 12 9 13 12 13 6 12 12 12 12 12 13 185

FEVRE Arthur 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 10 10 11 9 87

HENZLER Lucas 7 7 7 7 6 7 8 9 5 0 0 0 0 5 4 4 76

HUBSCH Niels 13 13 13 13 13 13 12 13 12 12 13 13 13 0 0 0 166

MUNSCH Arthur 12 11 12 11 11 11 11 11 0 0 11 9 11 11 10 7 149

MUNSCH Samuel 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 0 0 8 7 7 4 5 5 103

PHILIPPE Lili 7 8 9 10 7 8 10 8 10 11 9 11 8 9 8 X 133

2007/2008

ACCOU Antonin 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ALBERT Emma 10 12 10 10 10 11 11 13 9 9 0 0 0 11 9 11 136

BAUER Paul 7 8 6 6 7 6 10 5 0 0 0 0 10 9 74

BENYAHIA Sacha 11 11 8 13 11 12 12 12 0 0 11 12 11 0 0 0 124

CAREME Lilou 12 7 12 13 13 13 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88

DEMANGE Enzo 8 11 5 5 10 8 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

DIVOUX Charlotte 8 10 11 11 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 10 85

EGEA Aurel 0 0 0 9 9 12 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

GALLAND Tom 8 10 7 7 9 9 11 6 0 0 0 0 9 10 86

GRANDIEU Elouan 6 12 8 8 8 7 9 3 10 11 10 11 0 0 103

GEOFFROY Arthur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 12 11 10 0 0 52

HUBSCH Tom 12 13 10 10 13 10 12 12 10 13 13 12 12 0 0 152

MAGNE Noé 13 12 13 11 11 13 X X 13 12 13 13 13 12 12 161

MOUCHETTE Diane 13 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 13 13 13 13 13 12 140

PIERNOT Victor 9 13 12 13 11 12 13 13 9 0 0 0 0 13 11 129

QUIGNON Julien 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 10 10 10 6 6 6 63

RZEPECKI Zacharie 11 6 11 12 13 11 13 11 12 0 0 0 0 11 13 124

THIEBAUT Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCHWARZ Lilian 5 7 4 4 6 5 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

SINGER Léon 9 9 9 0 0 0 10 10 6 8 12 11 12 8 7 8 119

VERRIES Aurélia 0 0 0 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

2005/2006

ARSEINNE Noah 11 11 9 11 11 11 12 12 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 111

BAUER Martin 0 0 0 12 12 12 11 11 11 13 0 0 0 0 12 13 107

CHALLOY Lilian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 12 11 0 0 45

GEOFFROY Louis 12 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 13 13 13 0 0 99

GEREBEN Louis 7 X 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 9 37

GODART-THOMAS Sacha 9 9 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

GRODIDIER Antoine 13 13 7 13 13 13 13 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 136

MERLAND Simon 10 10 8 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 0 0 0 0 11 10 116

THIEBAUT Jeanne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VERRIES Fabien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

WINZERICH Thomas 8 8 10 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 12 12 12 12 9 8 152

2003/2004

BOURDON Gabin 8 8 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

BRACKE Baptiste 9 9 11 7 9 9 8 9 11 10 9 9 9 8 8 135

CHABUT Martin 13 13 12 12 13 11 10 12 12 9 0 0 0 9 10 10 146

DOLVECK Evan 12 11 13 13 11 13 12 13 12 13 12 11 10 13 13 13 195

DROUVILLE Lucas 8 9 12 5 5 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 7 7 71

EGEA Baptiste 10 10 13 8 8 0 0 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

GIX Elina 9 8 10 4 4 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 6 6 116

LEJEUNE Benjamin 11 12 11 9 7 8 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

SIMON Victor 0 0 0 9 10 8 0 0 0 10 13 0 0 0 0 10 11 71

2000/2002

AUBERT Clément 11 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

BARROYER Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23

BENYAHIA Mathis 12 13 10 10 12 12 13 12 9 11 13 13 12 12 12 12 188

GIX Valentin 13 12 9 11 10 10 11 11 13 12 10 10 13 10 9 9 173

NEBOUT Alexis 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

SANZEY Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 11 11 0 0 45
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Prénom Nom Temps Prénom Nom Temps Prénom Nom

1 Diane MOUCHETTE 1 min 40 1 Diane MOUCHETTE 2 min 34 1 Maxence FAGOT

2 Maxence FAGOT 1 min 52 2 Maxence FAGOT 2 min 46 2 Diane MOUCHETTE

3 Emma ALBERT 1 min 58 3 Arthur FEVRE 3 min 01 3 Emma ALBERT

3 Arthur MUNSCH 1 min 58 4 Arthur MUNSCH 3 min 03 4 Charlotte DIVOUX

4 Arthur FEVRE 2 min 02 5 Emma ALBERT 3 min 04 5 Arthur FEVRE

5 Lili PHILIPPE 2 min 06 5 Lili PHILIPPE 3 min 04 6 Léon SINGER

6 Léon SINGER 2 min 11 6 Charlotte DIVOUX 3 min 06 7 Arthur MUNSCH

7 Charlotte DIVOUX 2 min 18 7 Léon SINGER 3 min 16 8 Julien QUIGNON

8 Julien QUIGNON 2 min 45 8 Julien QUIGNON 3 min 50 9 Samuel MUNSCH

9 Lucas HENZLER 3 min 19 9 Samuel MUNSCH 3 min 54 10 Lucas HENZLER

10 Samuel MUNSCH 3 min 28 10 Lucas HENZLER 4 min 35

Prénom Nom Temps Prénom Nom

1 Antoine GRODIDIER 6 min 02 1 Martin BAUER

2 Martin BAUER 6 min 30 2 Antoine GRODIDIER

3 Victor PIERNOT 6 min 49 3 Zacharie RZEPECKI

4 Noé MAGNE 7 min 16 4 Noé MAGNE

5 Zacharie RZEPECKI 7 min 20 5 Victor SIMON

6 Simon MERLAND 7 min 46 6 Victor PIERNOT

7 Victor SIMON 8 min 28 7 Simon MERLAND

8 Paul BAUER 9 min 24 8 Tom GALLAND

9 Tom GALLAND 9 min 52 9 Paul BAUER

10 Thomas WINZERICH 10 min 26 10 Louis GEREBEN

11 Louis GEREBEN 10 min 27 11 Thomas WINZERICJ

Chronos 1 Scratch Groupe 1 Chronos 2 Scratch Groupe 1 Chronos 3 Scratch Groupe 1

Chronos 1 Scratch Groupe 2 Chronos 2 Scratch Groupe 2



Prénom Nom Temps Prénom Nom Temps

1 Evan DOLVECK 1 min 08 1 Evan DOLVECK 2 min 27

2 Mathis BENYAHIA 1 min 13 2 Mathis BENYAHIA 2 min 28

3 Lukas BARROYER 1 min 14 2 Lukas BARROYER 2 min 28

4 Martin CHABUT 1 min 16 3 Martin CHABUT 2 min 31

5 Valentin GIX 1 min 17 4 Valentin GIX 2 min 38

6 Baptiste BRACKE 1 min 20 5 Baptiste BRACKE 2 min 43

7 Lucas DROUVILLE 1 min 30 6 Lucas DROUVILLE 3 min 12

8 Elina GIX 1 min 42 7 Elina GIX BAUER 3 min 25

Chronos 1 Scratch Groupe 3 Chronos 1 Scratch Groupe 3


